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ATHMDISCUS------------QUAL--------_51F 1 Report Created  WED 28 JUL 2021 21:35

WORLD RECORD 74.08 SCHULT Jurgen GDR Neubrandenburg (GDR) 6 JUN 1986
OLYMPIC RECORD 69.89 ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU Athens (GRE) 23 AUG 2004

Group A Start Time: 9:45

Order Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth PB SB World
Ranking

1 2958 FURTULA Danijel MNE 31 JUL 1992 65.59 65.59 24
2 1704 CAICEDO Juan ECU 27 JUL 1992 69.60 66.36 58
3 1952 DJOUHAN Lolassonn FRA 18 MAY 1991 66.66 66.66 45
4 3951 MATTIS Sam USA 19 MAR 1994 67.45 62.77 17
5 1115 WEISSHAIDINGER Lukas AUT 20 FEB 1992 69.04 69.04 3
6 2317 HADADI Ehsan IRI 20 JAN 1985 69.32 7
7 3569 STAHL Daniel SWE 27 AUG 1992 71.86 71.40 1
8 1081 DENNY Matthew AUS 2 JUN 1996 66.15 66.15 10
9 2866 GUDZIUS Andrius LTU 14 FEB 1991 69.59 68.62 4

10 2061 OKOYE Lawrence GBR 6 OCT 1991 68.24 67.13 18
11 2632 SMIKLE Traves JAM 7 MAY 1992 67.72 62.10 20
12 2161 JASINSKI Daniel GER 5 AUG 1989 67.47 67.47 15
13 3366 FIRFIRICA Alin Alexandru ROU 3 NOV 1995 67.32 65.43 6
14 1544 ORTEGA Mauricio COL 4 AUG 1994 70.29 65.21 26
15 2173 PRUFER Clemens GER 13 AUG 1997 67.41 67.41 34
16 3201 MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL 7 JUN 1983 71.84 64.67 8

 

Group B Start Time: 11:20

Order Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth PB SB World
Ranking

1 3788 NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR 15 APR 1991 66.42 66.42 27
2 3467 CEH Kristjan SLO 17 FEB 1999 70.35 70.35 5
3 3085 STUNES ISENE Ola NOR 29 JAN 1995 67.78 65.27 11
4 2570 DACRES Fedrick JAM 28 FEB 1994 70.78 66.01 2
5 1247 BAHUTSKI Yauheni BLR 7 SEP 1999 66.03 66.03 47
6 3568 PETTERSSON Simon SWE 3 JAN 1994 69.48 69.48 9
7 3936 JAGERS III Reggie USA 13 AUG 1994 68.61 67.82 16
8 1607 PARELLIS Apostolos CYP 24 JUL 1985 66.32 61.90 14
9 2422 FALOCI Giovanni ITA 13 OCT 1985 67.36 67.36 42

10 2185 WROBEL David GER 13 FEB 1991 67.30 67.30 22
11 3924 FINLEY Mason USA 7 OCT 1990 68.03 66.40 19
12 3208 STOJ Bartlomiej POL 15 MAY 1996 64.64 64.34 25
13 1801 MARTINEZ Lois Maikel ESP 3 JUN 1981 67.98 62.50 29
14 3455 ROSE Alex SAM 17 NOV 1991 67.48 67.48 12
15 2361 GUDNASON Gudni Valur ISL 11 OCT 1995 69.35 65.39 35
16 2651 WRIGHT Chad JAM 25 MAR 1991 66.54 62.78 33

 

Qualification:  Qualifying performance 66.00 or at least 12 best performers advance to the Final

All Time Best Performers
74.08m SCHULT Jurgen GDR Neubrandenburg (GDR) 6 JUN 1986
73.88m ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU Kaunas (LTU) 3 AUG 2000
73.38m KANTER Gerd EST Helsingborg (SWE) 4 SEP 2006
71.86m DUMCHEV Yuriy URS Moscow (URS) 29 MAY 1983
71.86m STAHL Daniel SWE Bottnaryd (SWE) 29 JUN 2019
71.84m MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL Hengelo (NED) 8 JUN 2013
71.70m FAZEKAS Robert HUN Szombathely (HUN) 14 JUL 2002
71.50m RIEDEL Lars GER Wiesbaden (GER) 3 MAY 1997
71.32m PLUCKNETT Ben USA Eugene, OR (USA) 4 JUN 1983
71.26m POWELL John USA San Jose, CA (USA) 9 JUN 1984

2021 Best Performers
71.40m STAHL Daniel SWE Bottnaryd (SWE) 10 JUL
70.35m CEH Kristjan SLO Kuortane (FIN) 26 JUN
69.48m PETTERSSON Simon SWE Växjö (SWE) 29 MAY
69.04m WEISSHAIDINGER AUT Eisenstadt (AUT) 9 JUN
68.62m GUDZIUS Andrius LTU Birstonas (LTU) 20 MAY
67.82m JAGERS III Reggie USA Chula Vista, CA (USA) 6 JUN
67.48m ROSE Alex SAM Tucson, AZ (USA) 22 MAY
67.47m JASINSKI Daniel GER Schönebeck (GER) 26 MAY
67.41m PRUFER Clemens GER Halle (GER) 15 MAY
67.36m FALOCI Giovanni ITA Spoleto (ITA) 22 JUN

Best Olympic Performances
69.89m ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU Athens (GRE) 23 AUG 2004
69.40m RIEDEL Lars GER Atlanta, GA (USA) 31 JUL 1996
69.30m ALEKNA Virgilijus LTU Sydney, NSW (AUS) 25 SEP 2000
68.82m SCHULT Jurgen GDR Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988
68.82m KANTER Gerd EST Beijing (CHN) 19 AUG 2008
68.50m RIEDEL Lars GER Sydney, NSW (AUS) 25 SEP 2000
68.37m HARTING Christoph GER Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016
68.28m WILKINS Mac USA Montreal, QC (CAN) 24 JUL 1976
68.27m HARTING Robert GER London (GBR) 7 AUG 2012
68.19m KRUGER Frantz RSA Sydney, NSW (AUS) 25 SEP 2000

Note:
World Ranking as of 22 July 2021.
Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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